
2 ITB 1 RFQual

2 RFP'S 2

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 11, 2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Property Bids

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations

RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday,June 

11, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids

6/11/2020

Unknown:

Mail 1 NB Business Solution LLC 20-0149

Mail 2 USI Insurance Svcs 20-0147

Mail 3 HR Know LLC 20-0149

Mail 4 Octagon Consulting 20-0149

Mail 5 Procon Consulting 20-0164

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 11, 2020.

Mail 6 Brown & Smith Wallace LLP 20-0164



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Aja Robertson 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 11, 2020.

20-0129: ITB Shipping Supplies

6/11/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

20-0143: ITB Scrap Metal Collection And Sales

6/11/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

83.19Cyclone Aluminum

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 11, 2020.

Lakita Slack-Johnson



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 Willis Towers Watson Insurance Services West Inc. $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Alliant Insurance Services Inc.

McGriff, Seibels & Williams of Tx Inc.

Higginbotham

USI Insurance Services

John Padinjaravila Baby

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 11, 2020.

20-0147: RFP Broker Of Record And Related Services

6/11/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Hub International 



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

6/11/2020

20-0149: RFP Compensation Study For General Employees

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Clermont Data Analytics & Consult

The Whitney Smith Company Inc.

Gallagher Benefit Services Inc.

MGT Consulting Group

The Segal Company

Lynch Law Firm PLLC

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 11, 2020.

John Padinjaravila Baby

A/B Business Solutions

HR Know

Octagon Consulting 



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Company Name:

6/11/2020

Bid Amount:

20-0164: RFQ Project Management Information System

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 11, 2020.

Jeff Cope



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Sema Construction Inc.

2L Construction LLC

McClendon Construction Co. 869,607.40

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 11, 2020.

JT Auldridge 7525

743,878.64

828,347.00

101555: South Stayton Street Realignment

TPW

6/11/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Pavecon 849,313.25



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

101785, G00037 and 100621: Bunche Park Phase Ii, Capps Park 

And Z. Boaz South
PARD

6/11/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 11, 2020.

Tonda Rice 5759


